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Paul Bunyan Days Car Show

IdBL

Class Place Member ID Name Score

Street 1 20238340 Scott Sotin 135.8

2 20238341 Mike Richardson 131.6

3 20238342 Steve Foster 129.8

4 20238343 Brittney Jehn 128.95

Trunk/Pickup 1 1 20238344 Amy Munson 140.1

2 20238113 Austin Crane 138.25

3 20238345 Kyle Huffman 137.46

Trunk/Pickup 2 1 20227437 Jr Michel 143.79

Trunk/Pickup 3 1 20206409 Brendan Phipps 146.2

HB/SUV/Minivan 3 1 20206121 Monte Cervantes 151.56

Advanced No Wall 1 1 20238347 Jeremy Marlatt 147.78

Advanced No Wall 2 1 20227443 Dillon Ramsey 147.19

Advanced 1 1 20238346 Harry Fortune 142.8

2 20238005 Ryan Brown 140

Advanced 2 1 20184652 Bryce Cudmore 150.4

Advanced 3 1 20184651 Jeremy Mudd 151.3

Bass Boxing

Class Place Member ID Name Qualifying Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Average

Bantamweight 1 20238343 Brittney Jehn 127 127.87 132.11 132.25 130.74

2 20238342 Steve Foster 130.98 128.89 130.5 128.07 129.15

Bantamweight Trunk/Pickup 1 20238113 Austin Crane 139.52 137.8 139.23 137.09 138.04

2 20238340 Scott Sotin 136.9 134.48 137.34 135.96 135.93

3 20238344 Amy Munson 139.14 0 0 0 0.00

4 20238345 Kyle Huffman 132.71 0 0 0 0.00

5 20238341 Mike Richardson 129.41 0 0 0 0.00

Cruiserweight 1 20206121 Monte Cervantes 150.08 0 0 0 0.00

Cruiserweight Trunk/Pickup 1 20227437 Jr Michel 143.14 0 0 0 0.00

Flyweight 1 20206409 Brendan Phipps 145.5 145.73 146.41 144.35 145.50

2 20238347 Jeremy Marlatt 146.04 142.57 144.03 140.81 142.47

Featherweight 1 20238005 Ryan Brown 139.44 0 0 0 0.00

Welterweight 1 20184651 Jeremy Mudd 151 148.85 137.48 146.05 144.13

2 20238346 Harry Fortune 146.4 140.24 142.37 140.8 141.14

Middleweight 1 20184652 Bryce Cudmore 152.2 0 0 0 0.00

Heavyweight 1 20227443 Dillon Ramsey 145.71 0 0 0 0.00

Demo Boxing

Class Place Member ID Name Qualifying Final

Demo Boxing No Wall 1 20227443 Dillon Ramsey 147.31 145.52

2 20206121 Monte Cervantes 150.23 0

3 20206409 Brendan Phipps 146.27 0

4 20227437 Jr Michel 135.34 0

Demo Boxing Wall 1 20184652 Bryce Cudmore 151.7 151.78

2 20184651 Jeremy Mudd 151.55 150.71


